
361-855-4494 
FAX 361-855-2239

Teller-Line 
361-853-2255 (CALL)

Toll Free 1-800-465-4494
www.txbcu.com

July 2020

Loans are available to qualified members. All loans are subject to usual credit standards. Your APR depends 
on credit standing. Other restrictions may apply. Credit union membership is required to receive loan services. 

VACATION LOAN

RATES AS LOW AS

5.99APR*
%

Hours of Operation
Lobby:

Drive Thru:
Monday - Thursday
9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Friday
7:30 am - 6:00 pm
Saturday
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

3131 Holly Road
Corpus Christi, TX 78415

(Corner of Holly and Kostoryz)

We Have
2 Convenient 

Locations 
To Serve You

2140 Gollihar Road
Corpus Christi, TX 78416

(One block from the intersection of Gollihar 
Road and Crosstown Expressway) 

COVID-19 UPDATE TO OUR VALUED TEXAS BRIDGE 
CREDIT UNION FAMILY

COVID-19 has impacted each of us in numerous ways. Our personal and 
professional lives have been turned upside down and it appears adaptation 
is a common theme we all have to anticipate and accept.  It is no different 
here for your Texas Bridge Credit Union family.

On Wednesday, June 24, 2020, we temporarily closed the lobbies at our 
Holly & Gollihar offices once again.  Due to the recent increase in COVID-19 

cases in our community, I made this decision to ensure the health and safety of both our 
outstanding employees and valued members.  

Our drive-thru operations and hours remain unchanged.  All other credit union operations 
continue as normal including direct deposits, ACH, electronic deposits/withdrawals, etc. 
Our Member Services Department and Loan Department also remain available to 
communicate via telephone during normal business hours. We are accepting necessary
in-person meetings and safety deposit box access by appointment only and all visitors 
must wear a mask while in our buildings.

Our commitment to our membership remains unchanged although it’s a bit different these 
days.  We continue to offer products and services to serve you during this challenging time 
including emergency loans, loan extensions and other financial needs you may have. 

As always, your deposits at Texas Bridge Credit Union remain safe and federally insured by 
the National Credit Union Administration (NCUA). See MyCreditUnion.gov for more 
information about NCUA deposit insurance.

We sincerely appreciate your continued cooperation and understanding.  Our members 
have adapted positively to these necessary changes and for that we are truly thankful.  

Sincerely,

David Brooks
President



IRA Contributions for 2019 
EXTENDED until July 15, 2020 
An Individual Retirement Account (IRA) is a great tool to 
help you plan for your retirement. Depending on the type 
of IRA you select and other factors, contributions may be tax 
deductible and can grow tax deferred or tax free.
 
The IRA contribution limit is $6,000 in 2019. For those 50 and 
older, there is also a catch-up provision that allows you to 
contribute even more to your IRA. The provision adds $1,000 
to the basic IRA contribution limit, which means that the 
maximum contribution for taxpayers 50 and older is $7,000 
for 2019.

Choose between either an IRA Savings Account or IRA 
Certificate. An IRA Savings Account requires a minimum 
deposit of $500 with dividends paid quarterly on the 
average daily balance.
 
IRA Certificates require a minimum deposit of $1,000 and 
are offered for terms of 12, 18, 24, and 36 months.

Contact our Member Services Department at 361-855-4494 about 
making an IRA contribution, rollover, direct transfer or distribution.

  Save the Date! 
Texas Bridge Credit 
Union’s 68th Annual 
Meeting will be held 
Monday, September 
28, 2020 at 7:00PM.

  Details to be announced 
at a later date.

RATES AS LOW AS

*APR = Annual Percentage Rate. Loans are available to qualified
  members. All loans are subject to usual credit standards. Your APR
  depends on credit standing. Other restrictions may apply. Credit 
  union membership is required to receive loan services.

No Payments for 90 Days

FOR NEW &

USED AUTOS!

Our Free Shred Day, 
previously scheduled 
for July 17, 2020, has 
been postponed due to our 
lobbies being temporarily closed. 

We will update our membership when 
a rescheduled date has been set.

Sign Up for eStatements 
E-Statements are available for viewing using our

Flex Teller online banking system.

Log-in to online banking and go to Services 
and click on “View Statements” at the top of the page 

to view several years of statement activity. 
You can view or print statements at your convenience.

We encourage members to use this convenient, fast, 
and secure method of viewing statements instead of

receiving your statement by mail.


